Complete
Lineup
Ultra-Slim
Width
Wider
Temp.
Full
Certificates

Voltage
(Vout)
Effi.
Peak
Built-in
MODBus
Parallel
Function
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Wty.
(Years)Power Current
1Ø
85~
264 Vac
XDR-75E 75
12V
24V
36V
48V
91%
30x 125.2x 116mm
3
XDR-120E 120 30x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-150E 150 30x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-240E 240 95.5% 40x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-480E 480 96% V 48x 125.2x 116mm
180~
264Vac
XDR-960E 960
24V
36V
48V
95.5% V 96x 125.2x 132mm
1Ø
85~
305Vac
XDR-75 75
12V
24V
36V
48V
91% 200% 600% 30x 125.2x 116mm
5
XDR-120 120 91% 200% 600% 30x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-240 240 95% 200% 600% V V 40x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-480 480 95.5% 200% 600% V V 48x 125.2x 116mm
XDR-960 960
24V
36V
48V
95.5% 200% 600% V V 96x 125.2x 132mm